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Gamblers, 22 Runs
24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24002 C Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

22" Jump Height, 3 Runs

22008 C Swift, Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
22007 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
22010 N Chime, Border Collie, Terri Cesarek

20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

N Squirrel, Belgian Malinois, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
20027 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy

Howe
20024 S Rae, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
20016 N Dash, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20015 B Marlowe, Australian Shepherd, Monika Obermeier
20019 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20002 C Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe

16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16033 S Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16030 N Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16020 S Mila, Miniature American Shepherd, Erin Poteat
16019 N Snacks, English Cocker Spaniel, Jackie Florio
16013 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16008 C Twoey Monster, Miniature American Shepherd,

Amy Carlson

16"S Jump Height, 2 Runs

16031 CS Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
16017 CS Rev, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12010 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12003 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Monique Plinck

8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 18 Runs
Reg 24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24002 C Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Reg 22" Jump Height, 5 Runs

22009 C Sprint, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22008 C Swift, Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
22007 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
22006 C Pagan, Border Collie, Vanessa Mortarino
22001 C Swift, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Reg 20" Jump Height, 2 Runs

20002 C Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe
20019 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Reg 16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16023 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
16020 S Mila, Miniature American Shepherd, Erin Poteat
16013 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16008 C Twoey Monster, Miniature American Shepherd,

Amy Carlson

Sel 16" Jump Height, 3 Runs

16031 CS Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
16029 SS Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
16017 CS Rev, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 2 Runs

12010 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
12003 C Booty, Mixed Breed, Monique Plinck

Sel & Reg 8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
 

Agility Beg-Nov, 12 Runs
Reg 24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24001 N Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney

Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22002 N Tayo, Labrador Retriever, Terri Cesarek

Reg 20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

N Squirrel, Belgian Malinois, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
20023 B Paddy, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
20027 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy

Howe
20018 B Toffee, Australian Shepherd, Christina Branfuhr
20016 N Dash, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20010 N Widget, Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell
20005 B Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Hubbard

Reg 16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16030 N Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16019 N Snacks, English Cocker Spaniel, Jackie Florio

Sel 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16026 BS Shelby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
 

Snooker Beg-Nov, 6 Runs
Reg 22" Jump Height, 1 Run

22010 N Chime, Border Collie, Terri Cesarek

Reg 20" Jump Height, 3 Runs

N Squirrel, Belgian Malinois, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
20027 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy

Howe
20016 N Dash, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt

Reg 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16030 N Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso

Sel 16" Jump Height, 1 Run
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16022 BS Zing, Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell
 

Snooker Sen-Chp, 13 Runs
Reg 24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24002 C Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

Reg 22" Jump Height, 3 Runs

22009 C Sprint, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22008 C Swift, Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
22001 C Swift, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

Reg 20" Jump Height, 3 Runs

22007 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
20002 C Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe
20019 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Reg 16" Jump Height, 4 Runs

16033 S Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy Carlson
16023 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
16013 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16008 C Twoey Monster, Miniature American Shepherd,

Amy Carlson

Sel 16" Jump Height, 1 Run

16031 CS Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted

Sel & Reg 12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12010 CS Wiley, Mixed Breed, Carolyn Ewers
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 16 Runs
24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24002 C Zephyr, Border Collie, Lisa Loomis

22" Jump Height, 4 Runs

22009 C Sprint, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych
22008 C Swift, Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
22007 S Sam, Australian Koolie, Wendy Crawshaw
22001 C Swift, Border Collie, Judy Zelenewych

20" Jump Height, 3 Runs

20024 S Rae, Border Collie, Donalee Slater
20002 C Kan Du, Border Collie, Kathy Howe
20019 C Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

16" Jump Height, 6 Runs

16031 CS Sisu, Border Collie, Holly Burchsted
16029 SS Majik, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
16023 C Roots, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott
16020 S Mila, Miniature American Shepherd, Erin Poteat
16013 C Cashew, Other, Sophie Webb
16017 CS Rev, Border Collie, Donalee Slater

12" Jump Height, 1 Run

12004 CS Fuji, Mixed Breed, Mich Powers

8" Jump Height, 1 Run

8003 C Chibi, Jack Russell Terrier, Mich Powers
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 12 Runs
24" Jump Height, 1 Run

24001 N Enzo, Labrador Retriever, Danette Chorney

22" Jump Height, 2 Runs

22010 N Chime, Border Collie, Terri Cesarek
22002 N Tayo, Labrador Retriever, Terri Cesarek

20" Jump Height, 7 Runs

N Squirrel, Belgian Malinois, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
20027 N Petey, Australian Koolie or German Coolie, Kathy

Howe
20018 B Toffee, Australian Shepherd, Christina Branfuhr
20016 N Dash, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20015 B Marlowe, Australian Shepherd, Monika Obermeier
20010 N Widget, Border Collie, Joyce Oconnell
20005 B Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Morgan Hubbard

16" Jump Height, 2 Runs

16030 N Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Courtney Bruso
16026 BS Shelby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
 


